
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Oscar Blanchard - (860454) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 100 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

59.47 574 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

59.71 568 H 21/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

59.85 564 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:00.19 554 F 16/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

1:00.23 553 H 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:00.35 550 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:00.38 549 H 10/03/24 Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024 Plymouth  1

1:00.49 546 H 16/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

1:00.61 543 F 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:01.35 523 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Cleethorpes 1

1:01.47 520 F 11/03/23 National Preparation Meet L1 2023 Millfield  1

1:01.69 515 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:01.79 512 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Cleethorpes 1

1:02.15 503 H 09/01/22 City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022 John Charles Cleethorpes 3

1:02.15 503 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:02.19 502 H 14/05/22 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:02.54 494 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:06.89 404 F 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:07.50 393 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:07.55 392 F 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:07.85 387 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:07.97 385 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:08.23 380 F 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.62 374 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.65 373 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:08.72 372 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.85 370 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3
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1:08.85 370 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:08.90 369 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:08.92 369  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:09.03 367 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:18.88 246 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:25.21 195 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:27.59 179 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:00.38 549 H 10/03/24 Plymouth Leander March L1 National Qualifier 2024 Plymouth  1

1:00.19 554 F 16/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

1:00.49 546 H 16/02/24 Dubai Open Swimming Championships 2024 Hamdan, Dubai  1

59.71 568 H 21/05/23 Plymouth Leander Last Chance National Qualifier L1 Plymouth  1

59.47 574 H 26/04/23 SE South West Summer Regional Championships 2023 Plymouth  1

59.85 564 H 26/03/23 City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet 2023 Sheffield Mt Kelly 1

1:01.47 520 F 11/03/23 National Preparation Meet L1 2023 Millfield  1

1:00.61 543 F 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:00.23 553 H 11/02/23 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2023 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:00.35 550 H 26/06/22 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Team Steel Meet 2022 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:02.19 502 H 14/05/22 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 3

1:01.35 523 H 17/04/22 City of Leeds SC National Qualifier 2022 John Charles AC Cleethorpes 1

1:02.15 503 H 20/03/22 Derventio eXcel March Open Meet Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:01.69 515 H 12/02/22 Yorkshire Swimming Association Championships 2022 Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:01.79 512 H 15/01/22 City of Derby 18th Level1 Long Course Ponds Forge Cleethorpes 1

1:02.15 503 H 09/01/22 City of Leeds SC New Year Meet 2022 John Charles Cleethorpes 3

1:02.54 494 H 31/07/21 NER & Yorkshire Festival of Swimming Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:06.89 404 F 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:07.50 393 H 08/02/20 Yorkshire County Championships Level of Meet Leeds Cleethorpes 1

1:07.97 385 H 11/01/20 City of Derby Eighteenth LC L1 Open Meet 2020 Sheffield Cleethorpes 1

1:07.55 392 F 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:08.85 370 H 20/07/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Summer Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:08.23 380 F 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:09.03 367 H 26/05/19 Swim England North East Region Championships (50) Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.65 373 H 11/05/19 Rotherham Metro Springtime Long Course Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:08.90 369 F 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:07.85 387 H 31/03/19 City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet Sheffield Grimsby AST 1

1:08.92 369  10/03/19 Tean Jorvik Spring Festival 2019 Leeds Grimsby AST 3

1:08.62 374 F 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:08.72 372 H 09/02/19 Yorkshire County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:18.88 246 H 21/07/18 City of Sheffield Summer Meet 2018 Sheffield Grimsby AST 3

1:25.21 195 H 25/02/17 Yorkshire SA County Championships Leeds Grimsby AST 1

1:27.59 179 H 18/12/16 City of Leeds Christmas Meet 2016 Leeds Grimsby AST 3
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